
Research Training for EPU Staff 

Hands-on Research Writing & Fund Acquiring 

HRWFA-2018/2019 

 

Session 1: Dr. Hayman K. Awla 

Research Incentives for EPU Staff. 

Collaborative Research: Creating Research Groups. 

Sunday, 16-12-2018    3-5 pm 

Wednesday, 19-12-2018   3-5 pm 

 

Session 2: Mr. Nazim H. Azeez 

The Language of Research Sections and its Impact on Quality. 

Sunday, 23-12-2018          3-5 pm 

Wednesday, 26-12-2018   3-5 pm 

Thursday, 27-12-2018      3-5 pm 

 

Session 3: Dr. Ahmed M. Adham 

Tips for Creative Writing and Publishing Research Articles 

Monday, 30-12-2018          3-5 pm 

Tuesday, 31-12-2018          3-5 pm 

Thursday, 02-1-2019          3-5 pm 

 

Session 4: Dr. Ranj S. Abdulla 

Project Management 

Sunday, 06-1-2018            3-5 pm 

Wednesday, 09-1-2018           3-5 pm 

 

Session 5: Dr. Abdullah O. Yassen 

How to apply for grants and fellowship 

Sunday, 13-01-2019         3-5 pm 

Wednesday, 16-01-2019  3-5 pm 

 

Venue: Scientific Research Center, Erbil Polytechnic Univeristy 

Session are in the evening from: 3pm to 5pm 

Contact Details: Tel: 0664136454 

Email: center.research@epu.edu.krd 


